
LOT 28 SEDGEFIELD S/D PHASE 2 EX
FOR ADDL CO RD R/W IN ORB 1217-1

IVEY MICHAEL LOGAN/IVEY SYDNEY BATES
338 SW HEALAN CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

03-6S-16-03767-128

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

3616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/29/2023 TP 4.90 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

160,690
19,000
55,000

234,690
0

234,690
HX HB 51,411

183,279
234,690

0

238,073

1503/413 11/15/2023 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FERRAIOLA JOSEPH G

IVEY MICHAEL LOGAN

1456/2377 1/04/2022 WD Q V 01 63,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTERDALE DONALD R

FERRAIOLA JOSEPH G
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000044027 Mobile Home 03/29/2022

2024HX Base Yr

338 SW HEALAN CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,512 113.0000 111.87 169,147 2022 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 2023 1,512 160,690

1,512 1,512 160,690

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=25,16] E56 S27 W56 N27 $
.

BAS
2023

56

27

56

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,500.00 6,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,500

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

19,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


